
MATTERS SCHEDULED BEFORE JUDGE MARK A. DAVIS AND JUDGE MATTHEW T. HOUSTON

DATE TIME LOCATION CAPTION CASE # CASE CNTY JUDGE EVENT
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 3:00 PM Webex Xchange Tech v. UK Atlanta Holdings 24cvs12890 Wake DAVIS Status Conference
Thursday, June 5, 2025 3:00 PM Webex Mohr Partners v. Elior, Inc. 23cvs02657 Mecklenburg DAVIS Status Conference
Monday, June 9, 2025 3:00 PM Webex Woodsmall v. Asheville Eye Assocs. 25cvs00809 Buncombe DAVIS Motion for Reconsideration: Pro Hac Vice

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 2:00 PM
NCBC-

Greensboro Johnson v. Hildebrandt 24cvs03931 Guilford HOUSTON Show Cause, Reopen, Civil Contempt, etc.

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 2:00 PM
NCBC-

Greensboro Johnson v. James F. Johnson & Sons, Inc. 19cvs05482 Guildord HOUSTON Show Cause, Reopen, Civil Contempt, etc.
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 1:30 PM WCCH - 3B Action Learning Assocs. LLC v. Kenan-Flagler 24cvs03280 Orange DAVIS Motion to Dismiss First Amd. Complaint
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 10:00 AM WCCH - 3B Friedmann v. Griffin 2025CVS4769 Cumberland DAVIS Motion for Preliminary Injunction
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 9:30 AM Webex Powers v. Eastern Radiologists, Inc. 24cvs00772 Pitt HOUSTON Motion for Approval of Settlement
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 10:30 AM Telephone Highlights Healthcare LLC v. Abell 25cvs1765 Iredell DAVIS Status Conference

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 1:00 PM WCCH - 3B Value Health Sols v. Pharms Research Assocs 18cvs12318 Wake DAVIS Motion to Strike & Motion for Summ Jdgmt.

Friday, June 27, 2025 2:00 PM WCCH - 3B
Oak Grove Technologies, LLC v. Seventh Dimension, 
LLC 24cvs00311 Davie (2.1) HOUSTON  

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 11:00 AM Webex Implus Footcare LLC v. Vore 23cvs04738
Buncombe 

(MDML) DAVIS 10.9 Conference

Thursday, July 3, 2025 10:00 AM
NCBC-

Greensboro Tiller v. Phillips 24cvs48534 Mecklenburg HOUSTON Motions to Dismiss, Motion to Strike

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 10:00 AM
NCBC-

Greensboro Lucas v. Hopper 24cvs00502 Rockingham DAVIS
Motion for Summary Judgment, Judgment on 
the Pleadings, Motion to Strike

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 10:00 AM WCCH- 3B State of N.C. v. MV Realty PBC LLC 23cvs06408 Wake DAVIS
Motion for Partial Summary Judgmt, Motion 
to Strike

Thursday, August 14, 2025 10:00 AM
NCBC Winston-

Salem Highlights Healthcare LLC v. Abell 25cvs01765 Iredell DAVIS Motion for Preliminary Injunction

February 2 - February 13, 2026 TBD WCCH - 3B TD Farrell Construction, Inc. v. Win Apex, LLC et al. 20cvs07994 Wake (2.1) HOUSTON TRIAL

Wake Cnty. Courthouse Crtrm 3B; 316 Fayetteville Street, Raleigh, NC 27601


